







Piano

     
 

 


    
 

 

     
 

 

    
 





     
 

 




 

6     
 

 

     
 

 

     
 





    
 





     
 

 




 

11

    
 

 

     
 

 

   
 






 



 
  



     

       




 

16       

 
      

     

 
    

 

      

      



   

 
     

 

 
 

 
 




 

21    

 
  

     

 
   

 

      

 
 

 



     

  
   




      

  
   







 

26

 

 
 

 
 




  

  



      

 
 


    
 

 

     
 

 

    
 





Sunny Blues
Krastyo Petroff

 

a tempo

stringendo

Melancolico

decresc.

petroffcompositions.com






 

33      
 

 

    
 

 

     
 

 



 
  

    

 
  


 

    

 
  


 




 

39     

    

 

       

       
    

 
  


 

    

      

   

 
     




 

44

    

 
  


 

 
  

 
     

    

    
  

    

      

       

       




 

49     

      

    

   
  

   

 
     

    

       

    

 
 



 




 

54        

  

 

    

    

 

    

      

    

      

       

 
 

   




 

59     

 
    

    

 
    



    

 
    

    

 
    

   

 
  














 

65






 






 





 
 








 
 


 
 






 
 





 
 



















2

stringendo

cresc.

rit.

a tempo

decresc.

petroffcompositions.com


